REGISTRATION FORM

Two days Science Academies Lecture Workshop on “Modern trends in
Chemistry and Chemistry Education”

Name of the Participant:
Date of birth

Qualification/s

Designation
Affiliation

Teaching Experience

Contact No.
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e-mail address

(Signature of the Applicant)

Certificate from the Employer

Certified that Mr./Ms//Dr. working as

in is

deputed alongwith students for participation in the aforesaid lecture

workshop scheduled on July 19 — 20,2017 at the University of Kashmir, Srinagar.
List of Students (Max. 05):
1.

2
3
4.
5

Sig. with Seal:

Name :




